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Water & Electricity Tariff of Other Customer Classes

Diplomatic missions premises

Customer

Service
Type

Property

Residences of embassies &

“@®

Tariff

AED / Cubic Metre

Expat residential tariffs

buildings only

Water consulates staff to be applied
i Embassy & consulates 4
£ buildings only
F=1 g :
2 g Service Property Tariff
S Type fils/ kWh
og Residences of embassies & Expat residential tariffs
= Electri city consulates staff to be applied
Embassy & consulates 16

Tariff

Service Type

OBy AED / Cubic Metre

Supply via Tankers
(Outside/Inside the city)

Water 22

¥ 1 Cubic Metre is equivalent to 220 Gallons or 1,000 Litres.

Customer

Service Type

Tariff
AED/Month

Premises & buildings
without meters

Water

90




Water & Electricity Tariff of Other Customer Classes

Industrial Class

Property Service Type Tariff

AED / Cubic Metre

Service Type Tariff
fils/ KWh
All

Indust E to 1IMW
Industry over TMW
Electricity-Peak 30
Off-Peak 16

¥ Peak Time is from 10:00 AM - 10:00 PM from 1 Jun - 30 Sep, all
other times are considered as Off-Peak .

Fisheries & Livestock

Prope Service Type Tariff
S AED / Cubic Metre

Service Type Tariff
fils/ kWh

Electricity 16




Water & Electricity Tariff of Other Customer Classes 6 9

Government Class

Tariff
AED / Cubic Metre

Property | Service Type

Service Type Tariff
fils/ kWh

Electricity

* This reflects 2016 actual cost of Water & Electricity and it is subject to
change on annual basis.

Commercial Class

Service Type Tariff
Property AED / Cubic Metre

Service Type Tariff
fils/ KWh

Electricity

Agricultural Class including Ranches

Service Type Tariff
Property AED / Cubic Metre

Tariff
fils/ kKWh

Service Type

Electricity 3




Water & Electricity Tariff of Social Card Holders 6 e

Service Tariff Average Daily

. @ ti
Type AED / Cubic Metre Cug;ﬁ;r;*:;;;;y

Exempted up to 9.804
1.7 over 9.804

Service Tariff Average Daily

Type fils/ KWh T T

up to 333
5 over 333

Customer

Water

Nationals

. Exempted
Electricity

¥ The exempted monthly average (30 Days) of Water up to 294.12
Cubic Meter, above that each extra cubic meter will cost AED 1.7 .

¥ The exempted monthly average (30 Days) of Electricity up to 9,990
KwH, above that each extra KwH will cost 5 Fils .

Service Tariff Average De_xily
) Consumption
Type AED / Cubic Metre Cubic Metre/Day
Exempted up to 2.801

5.95 over 2.801

Customer

: ] A Dail
Service Tariff cﬁfﬂipg&x
Type fils/ kWh kWh /Day

Exempted upto79
21 over 79

Electricity

* The exempted monthly average (30 Days) of Water up to 84.03
CubicMetre, above that each extra cubic metre will cost AED 595 .

* The exempted monthly average (30 Days) of Electricity up to 2,370
KwH, above that each extra kWh will cost 21fils .

% 1 Cubic Metre is equivalent to 220 Gallons or 1,000 Litres.




Water & Electricity Tariff of Expats O *

Property  Svee Jantt S

Type AED/ Cubic Metre Cubic Metre/Day

Service Tariff Average Daily
Consumption

Type fils/lkWh kWh /Day
o] up to 200
over 200

Electricity

¥ Monthly average (30 Days) of Water is up to 150 Cubic Metre worth
AED 892.5, above that each extra cubic metre will cost AED 10.55

¥ Monthly average (30 Days) of Electricity is up to 6000 kWh worth
AED 1260, above that each extra kWh will cost 31.8 fils

Service Tariff Average Daily
Consumption

Property
Type AED/ Cubic Metre Cubic Metre/Day

Service Tariff Average Daily
Consumption

Type fils/lkWh kWh /Day

Electricity up o 20

over 20

% Monthly average (30 Days) of Water is up to 21 Cubic Metre worth
AED 124.95, above that each extra cubicmetre will cost AED 10.55

% Monthly average (30 Days) of Electricity is up to 600 kWh worth
AED 126, above that each extra kWh will cost 31.8 fils

% 1 Cubic Metre is equivalent to 220 Gallons or 1,000 Litres.

* This reflects 2016 actual cost of Water & Electricity and it is subject to
change on annual basis.




Water & Electricity Tariff of Nationals 6 9

Property S_T_;s:e

Service
Type

Electricity

Tariff
AED/ Cubic Metre

Average Daily
Consumption
Cubic Metre/Day

Tariff
fils/kWh

Average Daily
Consumption
kWh /Day

up to 400

over 400

¥ Monthly average (30 Days) of Water is up to 210 Cubic Metre worth
AED 357, above that each extra cubic metre will cost AED 1.89 .

% Monthly average (30 Days) of Electricity is up to 12,000 kWhworth
AED 600, above that each extra kWh will cost 5.5fils .

Service
Type

Property

Water

Service
Type

Electricity

Tariff Average Daily
i Consumption
AED/ Cubic Metre Cubie Matre/Day

17 upto 0.7
1.89 over 0.7

Tariff Average Daily

i Consumption
fils/kWh e
5 up to 30
55 over 30

¥ Monthly average (30 Days) of Water is up to 21 Cubic Metre worth
AED 357, above that each extra cubicmetre will cost AED 1.89 .

¥ Monthly average (30 Days) of Electricity is up to 900 kWhworth

AED 45, above that each extrakWh will cost 5.5fils

%1 Cubic Metre is equivalent to 220 Gallons or 1,000 Litres.




Dear valued customer;

Reference to the amendments introduced by Abu Dhabi
Government to the tariffs of water and electricity services at
the beginning of this year 2015, please note that a change to
the prices to reflect the actual cost of each year will be
charged to the following categories of customers;

® | ocal and federal government entities.
® Customers on the Residential Expatriate tariff.

® UJAE Nationals with multiple properties.

We also would like to highlight that the main objective of
these changes is to encourage our valued customers to
reconsider their consumption behavior and contribute for
the environment protectionefforts for the benefit of the
posterity.
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Water &
Electricity

Tariff 2016

[
[ ]
A\ ”’2 ,

N
S
— ——
P~
A~

-——
eigill mgal e
Abu Dhabi Distribution Co.

ig A1 6850116 ] el lcilogleoll o 2ol

www.addc.ae




